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IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE ELEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
OF THE STATE OF MONTANA, IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF FLATHEAD

STATE OF MONTANA, Cause No. DC—OB—,Q:S (/4 )

Plaintiff, INFORMATION

vs.
DEVRA PATTON WEST, ‘B"ED . LYMIPUS

Defendant.
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CALEB E. SIMPSON, Deputy Flathead County Attorney, charges
that on the dates hereinafter set forth, in Flathead County,
Montana, the above-named Defendant committed the offense of:
ISSUING A BAD CHECK, a Felony.

The facts constituting the foregoing offense are:

The Defendant, DEVRA PATTON WEST, on or about
April 28, 2006, in Flathead County, Montana,
purposely or knowingly, issued or delivered a
check to Trails West Eagle Bend Realty, of
Bigfork, Montana, for payment of money upon a
depository, to-wit: Wells Fargo Bank, Montana,
knowing that the depository would not pay the
check, in an amount being more than $1000.00, to-
wit: $6,500,000.00, all contrary to the
provisions of Section 45-6-316, MCA, and
punishable as provided by Section 45-6-316(3),
MCA, by a maximum term in the State Prison of ten
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